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1347 1-2
5
15
37
48
117
130
161
165
169
193
216
224
250
251
253
265
266
267
268
274
275
276
277
283

1363 1-2
23
25
26
31
44
45
46
51
58
65
66
69
87
95
97
98
112
113
124
129
133
135
141

AQHA 1-2 Green Reining Open

Anja Vogelsgesang
Karin Stoll

Nina Weber-Lill
Nina Weber-Lill
Sandra Breitenstein
Rebekka Blumer
Henry Kiihnel
Henry Kiihnel
Christina Gruber
Steve Ouellet
Barbara Hengge
Barbara Hengge
Steve Ouellet
Christof Valtl
Christof Valtl
Sascha Konig
Volker Schmitt
Volker Schmitt
Volker Schmitt
Nina Weber-Lill
Nina Weber-Lill
Berni Ostermaier
Berni Ostermaier
Berni Ostermaier

Sweetspookybigcash
HH Rico And Sparky
Incredible Spook
Step on Line

Ruff Starfire

Smart As Einstein
Anothercocktailatsun
Jokin Snapper

MS Sesolita Fury
Notorious Tupac
Smart Joe Catalyst
Best Black Spook
Dressed With Guns
Desire Big Chex
Great Shiner
Hollywood Evolution
Ruf Peppy Whiz Star
The Mobs Capone
Need Some Cash Today
Hollywoods Gunshine
Justa Little Cielo
Dream Big Time
Gunna Out Shine Ya
RB Lil Ruf Two

AQHA 1-2 Green Western Riding Open

Anna Girlich
Hiltrud Rath
Hiltrud Rath
Nikol Pavlicova
Keith Long
Keith Long
Patricia Faust
Elisa Marcuzzi
Laura Pfeifer

Fei Ehmann
Bernhard Flesch
Liz Stors

Lea Tanner

Tanja Horak
Nicole Steinbrecher
Christina Gruber
Jadasa Jablonowski
Flurina Tschopp
Christina Gruber
Manuela Witt
Jonas Schleiniger
Elif Schleiniger
Barbara Ceusters

Blaze the Show
Decide Wise

GQH Invite Omelli
Batt Ur Lashez

You Rock My World
Inviting a Blaze
Only Velvetational
BabysGotherRayBansOn
Potentializing
Heskeboshotmarlana
Lion on the Beach
Heaven Sent Ruby
Invited To Win

Ive Got Reservations
Will Be Famous

Im Yours To Keep
VS Secret Code
Glowing To Maliblue
Jet Settin Moonlite
How Blue Can You Get
GC Impressionoflove
Lopin Inthe Moonlite
Black Justa Lynx
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146
176
178
179
183
185
188
194
202
204
218
221
230
240
243
246
260
291
296

1383 1-2
4

8

9
10
11
23
25
26
44
45
46
53
57
67
69
74
75
78
80
84
95
97
100
101
105
106
107
118
126
129
133

Rikke Benjaminsen
Mark W Shaffer

Ben Fisher

Rikke Benjaminsen
Alexandra Mascher
Lisa-Marie Georgi
Alan Vincent

Melanie Bartholatus
Matteo Sala

Myra Rautenberg
Caroline Pisch

Thea Marie Friedrich
Lena Wolff

Arne Kiihn

Stefanie Bubenzer
Jessy Goossens

Linda Leckebusch-Stark
Franziska Dorfmeister
Karin Prevedel

AQHA 1-2 Green Trail Open

Laura Elisa Weber
Natasha Moller
Natasha Moller
Kirsten Waltenspiihl
Anna Omodeo
Anna Giirlich
Hiltrud Rath
Hiltrud Rath

Liz Stors

Liz Stors

Patricia Faust
Jeanette Svenneskog
Laura Pfeifer
Cristina Reimann
Liz Stors

Nina Leiner

Nina Leiner
Carolin Lenz
Davide De Monte
Nina Leiner

Tanja Horak
Nicole Steinbrecher
Alexander Eck
Fabrice Gagnant
Saskia Ritter

Asia De Zorzi
Alexander Eck
Sabine Reichhart
Lena Bogl
Manuela Witt
Jonas Schleiniger

Shez Presidential

Ona Lazy Cowboy
Thats Just Lazy

Vegas Best Show Girl
KH Corona Kid

GQ Cant Touch This
KM Movin So Sudden
A Krymsun Career
Filly Von Vicky

Smart Matt O Lena
Invitationinmoonlite
Larks Zippo Sue
Hotrodders April

Dont You Doubt Me
SR Gotta Blue Soul
Select By Flatline
Best Steppin Spook
Forever In Texas

KM Herecomestrouble

Born Kruzin

Late Designed
Coolest Krymsun Yet
Winwise

Best Game Around
Blaze the Show
Decide Wise

GQH Invite Omelli
You Rock My World
Inviting a Blaze
Only Velvetational
Famous Chip
Fashionable Irons
Investing A Star
Heaven Sent Ruby
Glamourgirl

Best Of Glamourgirl
Chic N Peppy AR
Krymsun On The Spot
I Batt You Love Me
Ive Got Reservations
Will Be Famous

An Investing Blaze
Zipp Code

Lady Viviona Blues
Chocolates For Te
Iota Wisely Invested
Ima Hot Zippical
GQH Lopin Gracious
How Blue Can You Get
GC Impressionoflove
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134
142
157
159
178
184
185
189
192
198
202
204
216
221
222
224
230
233
237
239
240
241
243
247
259
260
272
290

1424 1-2
4
8
23
44
46
59
69
105
107
124
134
142
157
177
184
190

202
237
239
245
295

Elif Schleiniger
Christina Gruber
Alexandra Jagfeld
Matteo Sala

Ben Fisher
Lisa-Marie Georgi
Lisa-Marie Georgi
Alan Vincent
Franca Bartke

Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus

Matteo Sala

Myra Rautenberg
Barbara Hengge

Thea Marie Friedrich
Thea Marie Friedrich
Barbara Hengge

Lena Wolff

Franca Bartke
Stefanie Bubenzer
Arne Kiihn

Arne Kiihn

Arne Kiihn

Stefanie Bubenzer
Jessy Goossens
Carlotta Gerdes

Linda Leckebusch-Stark
Manuel Haslach
Franziska Dorfmeister

I Really Like You
Originally

Party Candy

Lopin Dynamic

Thats Just Lazy

Snap Dragon Junior
GQ Cant Touch This
Only Because Im Cool
Promise For Krymsun
Loping N The Shadows
Filly Von Vicky

Smart Matt O Lena
Smart Joe Catalyst
Larks Zippo Sue

HR Wimpys Lil Skater
Best Black Spook
Hotrodders April
Midnight Mechanics
Style And Perfection
All Eyez On Uz

Dont You Doubt Me
Good Rascals Impulse
SR Gotta Blue Soul
The Best Spiece Yet
TL Ride A Hot Harley
Best Steppin Spook
Olenas Freckle Cat
InvitesRTufftoget

AQHA 1-2 Green Western Pleasure Open

Laura Elisa Weber
Natasha Moller
Anna Giirlich
Keith Long
Michele Pangrazio
Elisa Marcuzzi
Liz Stors

Saskia Ritter
Alexander Eck
Mark W Shaffer
Elif Schleiniger
Christina Gruber
Alexandra Jagfeld
Lenka Zdrahalova
Lisa-Marie Georgi
Alan Vincent
Matteo Sala
Stefanie Bubenzer
Arne Kiihn

Jessy Goossens
Karin Prevedel

Born Kruzin

Late Designed

Blaze the Show

You Rock My World
Only Velvetational
Honolulu Moonlite
Heaven Sent Ruby
Lady Viviona Blues
Iota Wisely Invested
Jet Settin Moonlite

I Really Like You
Originally

Party Candy

Gonna Be A Romeo
Snap Dragon Junior
Smooth Made Criminal
Filly Von Vicky
Style And Perfection
All Eyez On Uz
Machine Maden
Shez Hot N Sudden
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1433 1-2
6

7
93
106
117
122
147
161
164
215
216
222
224
258
260
273
294

1443 1-2
8
21
45
46
52
74
102
105
110
118
131
139
146
174
191
192
217
237
259
262
269
270
290

3120 1-2
4
13
17
18
33
42

AQHA 1-2 Green Ranch Riding Open

Anja Vogelsgesang
Andrea Hanus
Christina Gruber
Asia De Zorzi
Sandra Breitenstein
Manuela Monn
Krisztina Nagy

Lynn Troppenz

Lynn Troppenz
Andrea Giesecke
Barbara Hengge
Thea Marie Friedrich
Barbara Hengge
Melanie Falaster
Linda Leckebusch-Stark
Ingrid Ernst

Sandra Breitenstein

Forget The Price Tag
Custom Me Pistol
Revolution N Gold
Chocolates For Te
Ruff Starfire

UT Lil Persephone
ER Silver Darling
Anothercocktailatsun
Dun It Primo Style
Funny Little BH
Smart Joe Catalyst
HR Wimpys Lil Skater
Best Black Spook

I Know My Daddy
Best Steppin Spook
Secolina Copy

GS Shining Star

AQHA 1-2 Green Hunter Under Saddle Open

Natasha Moller

Jadasa Jablonowski

Liz Stors

Patricia Faust

Christina Cox-Domnick
Nina Leiner

Anna Makela

Saskia Ritter

Camilla Doneda

Sabine Reichhart
Manuela Witt

Christina Cox-Domnick
Rikke Benjaminsen
Stefanie Praas

Franca Bartke

Matteo Toniolli

Sophie Schonauer
Stefanie Bubenzer
Carlotta Gerdes

Linda Leckebusch-Stark
Lisa-Marie Georgi
Lena Wolff

Franziska Dorfmeister

Late Designed

Its A Blue Honor
Inviting a Blaze

Only Velvetational
Keep On RocknRoll
Glamourgirl
Inpatuation

Lady Viviona Blues
Asian Blaze

Ima Hot Zippical
Onze In A Blue Moon
One Hot Zippical
Shez Presidential
DSShadesofbluevelvet
Once Upon A Walk
Promise For Krymsun
Amazingly Gentle
Style And Perfection
TL Ride A Hot Harley
So Cute N Krymsun
GQH Shes The One
Certain Cobain
InvitesRTufftoget

AQHA 1-2 Showmanship at Halter Novice Amateur

Regina Antweiler
Nadja Loinig
Jaqueline Plass
Franziska Gotz
Damian Beerta
Stefanie Praas

Born Kruzin

Aint No Remedy
Sweettalking Spirit
Kings Finest Joy

AAW Krymsuns Legacy
Bunny the Goodbar
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2008
2012



58
66
67
72
74
86
91
99
109
113
134
135
137
159
179
230
232
240
241

3340 1-2
14
15

130
162
163
170
193
216
248
249
284
287
288
289

3360 1-2
42
51
58
65
66
94
95

113
125
128
132
133
135
141

Helen Pfeifer

Julia Boisseree
Cristina Reimann
Serafine Zodrow
Ines Grund

Anna Greiner

Jael Heizmann

Sina Thesing
Federica Sammarco
Flurina Tschopp
Lea Cristina Ségesser
Manon Tamagni
Maud Detry

Santina Scaramuzza
Anna Schmid
Laureen Stahlhofen
Franziska Hampf
Cornelia Schmid
Nina Michaelsen

Potentializing

Lion on the Beach
Investing A Star

An Undeniably Mayday
Glamourgirl

You Owe Me A Dance
HC Extremelnvitation
HC SuddenlylmWisely
Tyson Moving
Glowing To Maliblue

I Really Like You
Lopin Inthe Moonlite
Samie Lee L Peponita
Lopin Dynamic

Vegas Best Show Girl
Hotrodders April

Time For A New Page
Dont You Doubt Me
Good Rascals Impulse

AQHA 1-2 Reining Novice Amateur

Manfred Eisendle
Karin Stoll
Rebekka Blumer
Hans Schweiger
Kurt Fries

Yvonne Dziubek
Timo Reichhart
Melanie Paul

Beate Willigsecker-Schoof
Tristan Willigsecker
Katja Binder

Antje Ragosch
Antje Ragosch
Antje Ragosch

Jacs Electric Flash

HH Rico And Sparky
Smart As Einstein
Question Tary
Goldstriker

BMS WhizalotOf Style
Notorious Tupac

Smart Joe Catalyst
Whiznt Shedunit
Mandys Little Magnum
Slide So High
Splitalicious

Spanish MC Duck
Gottagetchagunsup

AQHA 1-2 Western Riding Novice Amateur

Stefanie Praas
Verena Schenkel
Laura Pfeifer

Fei Ehmann

Julia Boisseree
Michaela Navrsted
Tanja Horak
Flurina Tschopp
Laura Kraack
Katharina Hahn
Pia Schorno
Jonas Schleiniger
Manon Tamagni
Ann Claes

Bunny the Goodbar
BabysGotherRayBansOn
Potentializing
Heskeboshotmarlana
Lion on the Beach
VS Codes R Red

Ive Got Reservations
Glowing To Maliblue
The Fire Starter
Radical Mr Hotshot
A Good Sunset

GC Impressionoflove
Lopin Inthe Moonlite
Black Justa Lynx
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206
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3380 1-2
4
11
12
14
17
42
61
66
67
78
80
83
85
86
89
91
94
95
109
113
115
123
127
128
133
134
135
137
147
156
172
173
178
186
207
212
214
215
216
223
224
230
231
232

Isabella Platteter
Charlotte Holthujisen
Andrea Giesecke
Sylvie Peeters
Sophie Gotthold

AQHA 1-2 Trail Novice Amateur

Regina Antweiler
Anna Omodeo
Lena Reim
Manfred Eisendle
Jaqueline Plass
Stefanie Praas
Nancy Van Aken
Julia Boisseree
Cristina Reimann
Melanie Fulczyk
Laura Boni

Katja Hauser
Angela Fasching
Anna Greiner
Francesca Romana Faro
Jael Heizmann
Michaela Navrsted
Tanja Horak
Federica Sammarco
Flurina Tschopp
Maria Daxner
Caroline Behnke
Frank Birden
Katharina Hahn
Jonas Schleiniger
Lea Cristina Ségesser
Manon Tamagni
Maud Detry
Krisztina Nagy
Marie-Paule Majerus
Babs Coppens
Babs Coppens
Melanie Siisstrunk
Nina Drangmeister
Angela Behrend
Charlotte Holthujisen
Stefan Giesecke
Andrea Giesecke
Melanie Paul
Hanna Heinz

Tanja Braune
Laureen Stahlhofen
Sylvie Peeters
Franziska Hampf

Prettymutchgoldenjac
Ayasha haidas Chip
Funny Little BH
ShezAValentinesAngel
HC A Gleam Of Hope

Born Kruzin

Best Game Around
Brioni Boon

Jacs Electric Flash
Sweettalking Spirit
Bunny the Goodbar
Im Just Power

Lion on the Beach
Investing A Star

Chic N Peppy AR
Krymsun On The Spot
KF Speedy and Good
Night Ryder

You Owe Me A Dance
Am I A Hot Krymsum
HC Extremelnvitation
VS Codes R Red

Ive Got Reservations
Tyson Moving
Glowing To Maliblue
Luigi Got The Blues
Gonna Shake The Room
Dress N Pearls
Radical Mr Hotshot
GC Impressionoflove
I Really Like You
Lopin Inthe Moonlite
Samie Lee L Peponita
ER Silver Darling
Clearly Open Range
Lazy Boyy

GT Jack

Thats Just Lazy

Balck N Silver Only
Sweet Dun Pepolena
Ayasha haidas Chip
HC Glitter And Gold
Funny Little BH
Smart Joe Catalyst
Dreams Heydoochex
Best Black Spook
Hotrodders April
ShezAValentinesAngel
Time For A New Page
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3400 1-2
17
33
42
63
66
&3
85
86
91
94
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109
113
115
123
127
132
137
159
160
179
199
214
215
218
223
230
232
238

3420 1-2
42
66
67
69
81
85
&9
91
94
97
99

108
115
121
123
126

Nina Michaelsen
Bettina Neubauer

2021

Good Rascals Impulse
SR Gotta Blue Soul

AQHA 1-2 Western Horsemanship Novice Amateur

Jaqueline Plass
Damian Beerta
Stefanie Praas
Charline Klahr
Julia Boisseree
Katja Hauser
Angela Fasching
Anna Greiner

Jael Heizmann
Michaela Navrsted
Katharina Schulze
Federica Sammarco
Flurina Tschopp
Maria Daxner
Caroline Behnke
Frank Birden

Pia Schorno

Maud Detry
Santina Scaramuzza
Alexandra Rodl
Anna Schmid
Sophia Reinfelder
Stefan Giesecke
Andrea Giesecke
Caroline Pisch
Hanna Heinz
Laureen Stahlhofen
Franziska Hampf
Sophie Gotthold

Sweettalking Spirit
AAW Krymsuns Legacy
Bunny the Goodbar
Dont Skip My Party
Lion on the Beach

KF Speedy and Good
Night Ryder

You Owe Me A Dance
HC Extremelnvitation
VS Codes R Red

TL OneHot Investment
Tyson Moving
Glowing To Maliblue
Luigi Got The Blues
Gonna Shake The Room
Dress N Pearls

A Good Sunset

Samie Lee L Peponita
Lopin Dynamic

Flashy By Nite

Vegas Best Show Girl
RR Party Of One

HC Glitter And Gold
Funny Little BH
Invitationinmoonlite
Dreams Heydoochex
Hotrodders April

Time For A New Page
HC A Gleam Of Hope

AQHA 1-2 Western Pleasure Novice Amateur

Stefanie Praas

Julia Boisseree
Cristina Reimann
Carolin Sosna

Silke Fréhlich
Angela Fasching
Francesca Romana Faro
Jael Heizmann
Michaela Navrsted
Nicole Steinbrecher
Sina Thesing
Katharina Schulze
Maria Daxner
Daniela Rohrseitz
Caroline Behnke
Lena Bogl

Bunny the Goodbar
Lion on the Beach
Investing A Star
Heaven Sent Ruby
Lopin InMy Bluejeans
Night Ryder

Am I A Hot Krymsum
HC Extremelnvitation
VS Codes R Red

Will Be Famous

HC SuddenlyImWisely
TL OneHot Investment
Luigi Got The Blues
Well Oiled Machine
Gonna Shake The Room
GQH Lopin Gracious
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159
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3430 1-2
7
18
83
137
147
206
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223
224
273

3440 1-2
17
42
66
74

107
120
128
131
137
139
160
179
186
214
240
241

3520 1-2
4
42
66
80
83
108
128

Lea Cristina Ségesser
Santina Scaramuzza
Melanie Siisstrunk
Nina Drangmeister
Melanie Bartholatus
Charlotte Holthujisen
Stefan Giesecke
Franziska Hampf
Jacqueline Korioth
Sophie Gotthold
Cornelia Schmid

I Really Like You
Lopin Dynamic

Thats Just Lazy

Balck N Silver Only
A Krymsun Career
Ayasha haidas Chip
HC Glitter And Gold
Time For A New Page
Style And Perfection
HC A Gleam Of Hope
All Eyez On Uz

AQHA 1-2 Ranch Riding Novice Amateur

Andrea Hanus
Franziska Gotz
Katja Hauser
Maud Detry
Krisztina Nagy
Isabella Platteter
Andrea Giesecke
Melanie Paul
Hanna Heinz
Tanja Braune
Ingrid Ernst

Custom Me Pistol
Kings Finest Joy

KF Speedy and Good
Samie Lee L Peponita
ER Silver Darling
Prettymutchgoldenjac
Funny Little BH
Smart Joe Catalyst
Dreams Heydoochex
Best Black Spook
Secolina Copy

AQHA 1-2 Hunter Under Saddle Novice Amateur

Jaqueline Plass
Stefanie Praas
Julia Boisseree
Ines Grund
Katharina Schulze
Daniela Rohrseitz
Katharina Hahn
Rebekka Blumer
Maud Detry
Sabine Reith
Alexandra Rodl
Anna Schmid
Nina Drangmeister
Stefan Giesecke
Ronja Schmid
Nina Michaelsen

Sweettalking Spirit
Bunny the Goodbar
Lion on the Beach
Glamourgirl

Iota Wisely Invested

I Look At Hoo
Radical Mr Hotshot
Onze In A Blue Moon
Samie Lee L Peponita
One Hot Zippical
Flashy By Nite

Vegas Best Show Girl
Balck N Silver Only
HC Glitter And Gold
Dont You Doubt Me
Good Rascals Impulse

AQHA 1-2 Hunt Seat Equitation Novice Amateur

Regina Antweiler
Stefanie Praas
Julia Boisseree
Laura Boni

Katja Hauser
Katharina Schulze
Katharina Hahn

Born Kruzin

Bunny the Goodbar
Lion on the Beach
Krymsun On The Spot
KF Speedy and Good
TL OneHot Investment
Radical Mr Hotshot
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137
160
186
214
223

4128 1-2
1
31
64
65
75
102
106
108
132
133
209
211
233
238
272

4348 1-2
140
167
168
257

4368 1-2
28

39

65

87

88

176

183

221

261

4388 1-2
1
28
39
65
87
88
106
119
143
183
210

Maud Detry
Alexandra Rodl
Nina Drangmeister
Stefan Giesecke
Hanna Heinz

Samie Lee L Peponita
Flashy By Nite

Balck N Silver Only
HC Glitter And Gold
Dreams Heydoochex

AQHA 1-2 Showmanship at Halter Novice Youth

Lara Schrage
Nikol Pavlicova
Marleen Ebert
Desiree Leiner
Zoe Kim Brey
Anna Makela
Asia De Zorzi
Luca Kempfer
Lea Imgriith

Ayla Lin Schleiniger
Anne Luitjens
Evamaria Lautner
Maja Hinderer
Nieke Michaelsen
Chiana Kohler

AQHA 1-2 Reining Novice Youth

Amalie Tange Veier

Pius Birkenbach

Pius Birkenbach
Chiara-Penelope Hofmann

Im Burning Slow

Batt Ur Lashez

Legs like Naomi
Heskeboshotmarlana
Best Of Glamourgirl
Inpatuation
Chocolates For Te

TL OneHot Investment
A Good Sunset

GC Impressionoflove
Boonlightsquilita
TFR Cool In Moonlite
Midnight Mechanics
HC A Gleam Of Hope
Olenas Freckle Cat

Pines Great Whiz
Dr Lady Peseta
Damon Playtime
Perfekt For Me

AQHA 1-2 Western Riding Novice Youth

Janina Bartenstein
Patricia Walbergs
Desiree Leiner

Lea Tanner

Lea Tanner
Leontyna Tanko
Alexandra Mascher
Thea Marie Friedrich
Carlotta Gerdes

AQHA 1-2 Trail Novice Youth
Lara Schrage
Janina Bartenstein
Patricia Walbergs
Desiree Leiner

Lea Tanner

Lea Tanner

Asia De Zorzi
Victoria Szowtucha
Tatjana Sidler
Alexandra Mascher
Kevin Holthuijsen

Privat Dancer

FK Major Cooper
Heskeboshotmarlana
Invited To Win
Harley Invitation
Ona Lazy Cowboy
KH Corona Kid
Larks Zippo Sue

TL Anni Getyourgun

Im Burning Slow
Privat Dancer

FK Major Cooper
Heskeboshotmarlana
Invited To Win
Harley Invitation
Chocolates For Te
A Pleasure Always
Dual Springtime
KH Corona Kid
Bar King Sterling
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221
222
233
238
259
261
263

4408 1-2
28
39
64
65
88

102
108
140
143
176
183
209
210
211
233
261

4428 1-2
2
31
39
84
88
108
176
177
183
209
233
261

4438 1-2
3
106
140
143
210
222
257
260
263
272

Thea Marie Friedrich Larks Zippo Sue

Thea Marie Friedrich HR Wimpys Lil Skater
Maja Hinderer Midnight Mechanics
Nieke Michaelsen HC A Gleam Of Hope
Carlotta Gerdes TL Ride A Hot Harley
Louisa Gerdes TL Anni Getyourgun
Carlotta Gerdes Legend Olena

AQHA 1-2 Western Horsemanship Novice Youth
Janina Bartenstein Privat Dancer

Patricia Walbergs FK Major Cooper
Marleen Ebert Legs like Naomi
Desiree Leiner Heskeboshotmarlana
Lea Tanner Harley Invitation
Anna Makela Inpatuation

Luca Kempfer TL OneHot Investment
Amalie Tange Veier Pines Great Whiz
Tatjana Sidler Dual Springtime
Leontyna Tanko Ona Lazy Cowboy
Alexandra Mascher KH Corona Kid

Anne Luitjens Boonlightsquilita
Kevin Holthuijsen Bar King Sterling
Evamaria Lautner TFR Cool In Moonlite
Maja Hinderer Midnight Mechanics
Louisa Gerdes TL Anni Getyourgun
AQHA 1-2 Western Pleasure Novice Youth

Lara Schrage Tailor Made Only
Nikol Pavlicova Batt Ur Lashez
Patricia Walbergs FK Major Cooper
Desiree Leiner I Batt You Love Me
Lea Tanner Harley Invitation
Luca Kempfer TL OneHot Investment
Leontyna Tanko Ona Lazy Cowboy
Eva Vantoortelboom Gonna Be A Romeo
Alexandra Mascher KH Corona Kid

Anne Luitjens Boonlightsquilita
Maja Hinderer Midnight Mechanics
Louisa Gerdes TL Anni Getyourgun
AQHA 1-2 Ranch Riding Novice Youth

Bendix Burfeindt CL Lynns Beduino
Asia De Zorzi Chocolates For Te
Amalie Tange Veier Pines Great Whiz
Tatjana Sidler Dual Springtime
Kevin Holthuijsen Bar King Sterling
Thea Marie Friedrich HR Wimpys Lil Skater
Chiara-Penelope Hofmann Perfekt For Me
Louisa Gerdes Best Steppin Spook
Louisa Gerdes Legend Olena

Chiana Kohler Olenas Freckle Cat
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4448 1-2 AQHA 1-2 Hunter Under Saddle Novice Youth

1
28
39
56
64
65

102
210
221
233
238
259

4528 1-2
28
39
64
65

102
140
210
211
221
233
259

Lara Schrage
Janina Bartenstein
Patricia Walbergs

Lenthel-Louise Desmedt

Marleen Ebert
Desiree Leiner

Anna Makela

Kevin Holthuijsen
Thea Marie Friedrich
Maja Hinderer
Nieke Michaelsen
Carlotta Gerdes

Im Burning Slow
Privat Dancer

FK Major Cooper
Bandedo Dancer
Legs like Naomi
Heskeboshotmarlana
Inpatuation

Bar King Sterling
Larks Zippo Sue
Midnight Mechanics
HC A Gleam Of Hope
TL Ride A Hot Harley

AQHA 1-2 Hunt Seat Equitation Novice Youth

Janina Bartenstein
Patricia Walbergs
Marleen Ebert
Desiree Leiner
Anna Makela
Amalie Tange Veier
Kevin Holthuijsen
Evamaria Lautner
Thea Marie Friedrich
Maja Hinderer
Carlotta Gerdes

Privat Dancer

FK Major Cooper
Legs like Naomi
Heskeboshotmarlana
Inpatuation

Pines Great Whiz

Bar King Sterling
TFR Cool In Moonlite
Larks Zippo Sue
Midnight Mechanics
TL Ride A Hot Harley
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1036 1-4
77

104

152

153

225

229

1037 1-4
9

44

45

49

145

180

236

2036 1-4
36

43

77

152

153

225

2037 1-4
49

180

236

1075 1-4
54

171

181

220

228

292

1076 1-4
72

82

138

182

1077 1-4
46

91

107

154

237

241

AQHA 1-4 Stallions Two And Under Open

Anna Giirlich How Bout Mechanic
Alexander Eck IWasMadeForLovinYou
Marko Kaiser Typical Male

Judith Kaiser Xcuse My French
Alexander Eberhardt AM Unique Addict
Sabrina Mostl TFR Not Justa Dream
AQHA 1-4 Stallions Three And Over Open

Natasha Moller Coolest Krymsun Yet
Keith Long You Rock My World
Liz Stors Inviting a Blaze
Alexandra Jagfeld Rojo Solo Cup

Rikke Benjaminsen Chocolate After Dark
Tamer Ozkan Aint It Copperchoc
Alyssa Hochstaedt GQH BetterBGraceful
AQHA 1-4 Stallions Two and Under Amateur

Melanie Zahn Good Solo Green
Diane Feller Ona Sunday Ride
Nadine Weyer How Bout Mechanic
Marko Kaiser Typical Male

Judith Kaiser Xcuse My French
Alexander Eberhardt AM Unique Addict

AQHA 1-4 Stallions Three and Over Amateur

Philipp Roos Rojo Solo Cup

Tamer Ozkan Aint It Copperchoc
Alyssa Hochstaedt GQH BetterBGraceful
AQHA 1-4 2-Year Old Geldings Open

Jeanette Svenneskog My Rockin Machine
Steffen Hasel Imyour UnexpectedLove
Elisabeth Spoerl SM Skip Like Cooper
Vanessa Barnsteiner Amyzingly Southern
Stefanie Jochle AM Golden Addicting
Alina Michi WillBe The Kid
AQHA 1-4 3-Year Old Geldings Open

Serafine Zodrow An Undeniably Mayday
Steffen Hasel Invitation to Kruzin
Franca Bartke Im Your Rockstar
Astrid Mayr Scotch Scooby Doo
AQHA 1-4 Aged Geldings Open

Patricia Faust Only Velvetational
Brigitte Heizmann HC Extremelnvitation
Alexander Eck Iota Wisely Invested
Marko Kaiser You Made My Day
Stefanie Bubenzer Style And Perfection
Nina Michaelsen Good Rascals Impulse
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1770 1-4
4

116

129

184

194

196

2075 1-4
54

181

220

228

292

2076 1-4
4
72
17
63
94
95
107
109
115
127
138
154
215
237
241

4072 1-4
3

27

88

110

140

154

177

259

272

4770 1-4
28

210

263

2021

AQHA 1-4 Performance Halter Geldings Open

Regina Antweiler
Sabine Lohninger
Manuela Witt
Lisa-Marie Georgi
Melanie Bartholatus

Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus

Born Kruzin
Lope For The Blues

How Blue Can You Get

Snap Dragon Junior
A Krymsun Career
Marlanas Promotor

AQHA 1-4 Geldings Two & Under Amateur

Jeanette Svenneskog
Elisabeth Spoerl
Vanessa Barnsteiner
Stefanie Jochle
Alina Michi

My Rockin Machine
SM Skip Like Cooper
Amyzingly Southern
AM Golden Addicting
WillBe The Kid

AQHA Geldings Three and Over Amateur

Regina Antweiler
Serafine Zodrow
Jaqueline Plass
Charline Klahr
Michaela Navrsted
Tanja Horak
Katharina Schulze
Federica Sammarco
Maria Daxner
Frank Birden

Eva Porz

Marko Kaiser
Andrea Giesecke
Jacqueline Korioth
Nina Michaelsen

Born Kruzin

An Undeniably Mayday

Sweettalking Spirit
Dont Skip My Party
VS Codes R Red

Ive Got Reservations
Iota Wisely Invested
Tyson Moving

Luigi Got The Blues
Dress N Pearls

Im Your Rockstar
You Made My Day
Funny Little BH
Style And Perfection
Good Rascals Impulse

AQHA 1-4 Geldings Three and Over Youth

Bendix Burfeindt
Tatjana Sidler

Lea Tanner

Martina Giuggia
Amalie Tange Veier
Calla Kaiser

Eva Vantoortelboom
Carlotta Gerdes
Chiana Kohler

CL Lynns Beduino
Sailaway Mobster
Harley Invitation
Asian Blaze

Pines Great Whiz
You Made My Day
Gonna Be A Romeo
TL Ride A Hot Harley
Olenas Freckle Cat

AQHA 1-4 Performance Halter Geldings Youth

Janina Bartenstein
Kevin Holthuijsen
Carlotta Gerdes

Privat Dancer
Bar King Sterling
Legend Olena

31st European Championship of American Quarter Horses 2021

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

QH
QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH
QH

aaoaoaoaaQ

Qoo

aEsEsEsEsEsRsEsEaRasRaNaNaNaNa)

aEsNsNsEsRsRaRa s

Qoo

2015
2011
2011
2004
2007
2005

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

2015
2018
2011
2012
2012
2007
2016
2016
2014
2011
2018
2010
2002
2015
2012

2014
2018
2012
2015
2007
2010
2017
2015
2014

2015
2007
2008

19



1054 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Yearling Mares Open

19
32
227

1055 1-4
24

30

151

200

219

1056 1-4
29

62

79

148

244

1057 1-4
50
69
74
81
92

100
105
118
150
157
175
191
214
262

1750 1-4
8

31

53

73

103

146

179

2054 1-4
19

32

227

Franziska Gotz
Angelina Wolf
Alexander Eberhardt

Kings Pretty Perlina
TFR Only Hot Dreams
AM Precious

AQHA 1-4 2-Year Old Mares Open

Sabrina Wodak
Nikol Pavlicova
Marko Kaiser
Sophia Reinfelder
Tanja Friedel

Aint She A Hot Chili
Love Sleep N BeLazy
My Secret Luv

Shes Creepin Around
Un Forgettablaze

AQHA 1-4 3-Year Old Mares Open

Nadine Stork-Heininger
Barbara Ceusters

Keith Long

Fiona L Powley

Jadasa Jablonowski

AQHA 1-4 Aged Mares Open

Alexandra Jagfeld
Keith Long

Nina Leiner
Matteo Toniolli
Fei Ehmann
Alexander Eck
Saskia Ritter
Sabine Reichhart
Marko Kaiser
Alexandra Jagfeld
Franziska Roccon
Franca Bartke
Stefan Giesecke
Linda Leckebusch-Stark

TFR YouMakeMyDreams

In My Blood
WhatTheRockIsCookin
A Zip of Martini

Sweet Girls Rock

RL Invite Me Tonight
Heaven Sent Ruby
Glamourgirl

Lopin InMy Bluejeans
Only A Glamourgirl
An Investing Blaze
Lady Viviona Blues
Ima Hot Zippical
Move Over Darling
Party Candy
Surprised Girl Chosy
Once Upon A Walk
HC Glitter And Gold
So Cute N Krymsun

AQHA 1-4 Performance Halter Mares Open

Natasha Moller
Nikol Pavlicova
Jeanette Svenneskog
Nina Leiner

Sylvia Eigler

Rikke Benjaminsen
Anna Schmid

Late Designed

Batt Ur Lashez
Famous Chip

Loves To Lope
Celebreties Only
Shez Presidential
Vegas Best Show Girl

AQHA 1-4 Yearling Mares Amateur

Franziska Gotz
Angelina Wolf
Alexander Eberhardt

Kings Pretty Perlina
TFR Only Hot Dreams
AM Precious
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2055 1-4
24

30

151

200

2056 1-4
29

62

79

148

2057 1-4
50
67
68
74
81
92
97

150
159
175
207
214
217

2750 1-4
53

60

132

187

201

2770 1-4
76

91

194

196

4052 1-4
31

73

108

149

4750 1-4
261

2021

AQHA 1-4 2-Year Old Mares Amateur

Claudia Wodak Aint She A Hot Chili
Sarah Kronawetter Love Sleep N BeLazy
Marko Kaiser My Secret Luv
Sophia Reinfelder Shes Creepin Around
AQHA 1-4 3-Year Old Mares Amateur

Nadine Stork-Heininger TFR YouMakeMyDreams
Nancy Van Aken In My Blood

Maria Hofmann WhatTheRockIsCookin
Fiona L Powley A Zip of Martini
AQHA 1-4 Aged Mares Amateur

Philipp Roos RL Invite Me Tonight
Cristina Reimann Investing A Star

Anne Corell Shes A Killer Queen
Ines Grund Glamourgirl

Silke Frohlich Lopin InMy Bluejeans
Fei Ehmann Only A Glamourgirl
Nicole Steinbrecher Will Be Famous

Marko Kaiser Move Over Darling
Santina Scaramuzza Lopin Dynamic

Franziska Roccon Surprised Girl Chosy
Angela Behrend Sweet Dun Pepolena
Stefan Giesecke HC Glitter And Gold
Sophie Schonauer Amazingly Gentle

AQHA 1-4 Performance Halter Mares Amateur

Jeanette Svenneskog Famous Chip

Lisa Wiesinger Honolulu Lazy

Pia Schorno A Good Sunset
Sophie Gillioz Power in the Canyon
Chantale Wellauer Grand Revolution
AQHA 1-4 Performance Halter Geldings Amateur

Jennifer Schranz An Awesome VP

Jael Heizmann HC Extremelnvitation
Melanie Bartholatus A Krymsun Career
Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus Marlanas Promotor

AQHA 1-4 Mares Three and Over Youth

Nikol Pavlicova Batt Ur Lashez

Zoe Kim Brey Loves To Lope

Luca Kempfer TL OneHot Investment
Calla Kaiser Dont Eat The Daisies

AQHA 1-4 Performance Halter Mares Youth
Louisa Gerdes TL Anni Getyourgun
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1341 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Junior Reining Open

(V)]

37

48
255
268
274
279
280
282

1342 1-4
165
166
169
170
176
193
216
224
252
253
256
266
275
276
278

1343 14
93

117
250
254
267
277
281
285
286

1361 1-4
26

44

45

69

81

179

218

240

246

Anja Vogelsgesang
Nina Weber-Lill
Martine Weber
Christof Valtl
Volker Schmitt
Nina Weber-Lill
Berni Ostermaier
Berni Ostermaier
Berni Ostermaier

AQHA 1-4 Senior Reining Open

Henry Kiihnel
Henry Kiihnel
Christina Gruber
Marina Punz
Mark W Shaffer
Steve Ouellet
Barbara Hengge
Barbara Hengge
Christof Valtl
Christof Valtl
Christof Valtl
Volker Schmitt
Nina Weber-Lill
Berni Ostermaier
Berni Ostermaier

Sweetspookybigcash
Incredible Spook

Step on Line
Rosenkavalier

Need Some Cash Today
Hollywoods Gunshine
Whoa Whata Nite
Mister Sandmann

ARC American Express

Jokin Snapper

Trudy Sailor Bar

MS Sesolita Fury
BMS WhizalotOf Style
Ona Lazy Cowboy
Notorious Tupac
Smart Joe Catalyst
Best Black Spook
LVR Sparkle On Top
Great Shiner
Saturdaynight Tag
Ruf Peppy Whiz Star
Justa Little Cielo
Dream Big Time
Shine Yur Gun

AQHA 1-4 Hackamore/Snaffle Bit Reining Open

Christina Gruber

Sandra Breitenstein

Steve Ouellet
Christof Valtl
Volker Schmitt
Berni Ostermaier
Berni Ostermaier

Revolution N Gold
Rulff Starfire
Dressed With Guns
Lena Shining Gun
The Mobs Capone
Gunna Out Shine Ya
SR Not Dun At All

Katja Binder Hilltop Gunner

Katja Binder A Shine Chic Whiz
AQHA 1-4 Junior Western Riding Open

Hiltrud Rath GQH Invite Omelli
Keith Long You Rock My World
Keith Long Inviting a Blaze

Liz Stors Heaven Sent Ruby
Matteo Toniolli Lopin InMy Bluejeans
Rikke Benjaminsen Vegas Best Show Girl
Caroline Pisch Invitationinmoonlite
Arne Kiihn Dont You Doubt Me
Jessy Goossens Select By Flatline
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1362 1-4
23
25
51
65
71
73
76
98

112
113
129
133
135
146
155
158
178
183
184
185
187
188
189
196
197
198
199
204
213
238
243
261
2901
299

1381 1-4
9
26
44
45
46
50
69
75
80
84
100
105

AQHA 1-4 Senior Western Riding Open

Anna Giirlich

Hiltrud Rath

Elisa Marcuzzi

Fei Ehmann

Jadasa Jablonowski
Nina Leiner

Jadasa Jablonowski
Christina Gruber
Jadasa Jablonowski
Flurina Tschopp
Manuela Witt

Elif Schleiniger

Elif Schleiniger
Rikke Benjaminsen
Nina Leiner

Vanessa Winkler

Ben Fisher

Alexandra Mascher
Lisa-Marie Georgi
Lisa-Marie Georgi
Sophie Gillioz

Alan Vincent

Alan Vincent

Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus
Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus
Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus
Jan Niklas Barre
Myra Rautenberg
Lena Wolff

Arne Kiihn

Stefanie Bubenzer
Carlotta Gerdes
Franziska Dorfmeister
Christina Gruber

AQHA 1-4 Junior Trail Open

Natasha Moller
Hiltrud Rath

Liz Stors

Liz Stors

Patricia Faust
Christina Cox-Domnick
Liz Stors

Nina Leiner
Davide De Monte
Nina Leiner
Alexander Eck
Saskia Ritter

Blaze the Show
Decide Wise

BabysGotherRayBansOn

Heskeboshotmarlana
Only Guns N Roses
Loves To Lope

An Awesome VP

Im Yours To Keep

VS Secret Code
Glowing To Maliblue
How Blue Can You Get
GC Impressionoflove
Lopin Inthe Moonlite
Shez Presidential

Tel Me Im Good

A New Wonderboy
Thats Just Lazy

KH Corona Kid

Snap Dragon Junior
GQ Cant Touch This
Power in the Canyon
KM Movin So Sudden
Only Because Im Cool
Marlanas Promotor
Cocky Tabuluga
Loping N The Shadows
RR Party Of One
Smart Matt O Lena
Double Goodness

HC A Gleam Of Hope
SR Gotta Blue Soul
TL Anni Getyourgun
Forever In Texas
Constant Moonshine

Coolest Krymsun Yet
GQH Invite Omelli
You Rock My World
Inviting a Blaze

Only Velvetational
RL Invite Me Tonight
Heaven Sent Ruby
Best Of Glamourgirl
Krymsun On The Spot
I Batt You Love Me
An Investing Blaze
Lady Viviona Blues
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107
118
126
142
179
186
192
233
239
240
247
290

1382 1-4
4

8
10
12
20
23
25
49
61
71
73
78
85
86
95
98
112
113
116
127
129
131
134
135
141
146
155
156
158
159
172
173
178
183
184
185
197

Alexander Eck
Sabine Reichhart
Lena Bogl
Christina Gruber
Rikke Benjaminsen
Nina Drangmeister
Franca Bartke
Franca Bartke

Arne Kiihn

Arne Kiihn

Jessy Goossens
Franziska Dorfmeister

AQHA 1-4 Senior Trail Open

Laura Elisa Weber
Natasha Moller
Kirsten Waltenspiihl
Lena Reim

Annette Sauer
Anna Giirlich
Hiltrud Rath
Alexandra Jagfeld
Barbara Ceusters
Jadasa Jablonowski
Nina Leiner
Carolin Lenz

Ben Fisher

Anna Greiner
Tanja Horak
Christina Gruber
Jadasa Jablonowski
Flurina Tschopp
Sabine Lohninger
Jadasa Jablonowski
Manuela Witt
Manuela Witt

Elif Schleiniger
Elif Schleiniger
Barbara Ceusters
Rikke Benjaminsen
Nina Leiner
Alexandra Jagfeld
Vanessa Winkler
Matteo Sala
Marleen Coppens
Marleen Coppens
Ben Fisher
Alexandra Mascher
Lisa-Marie Georgi
Lisa-Marie Georgi

Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus

Iota Wisely Invested
Ima Hot Zippical
GQH Lopin Gracious
Originally

Vegas Best Show Girl
Balck N Silver Only
Promise For Krymsun
Midnight Mechanics
All Eyez On Uz

Dont You Doubt Me
The Best Spiece Yet
InvitesRTufftoget

Born Kruzin

Late Designed
Winwise

Brioni Boon

HC Randy Disher
Blaze the Show
Decide Wise

Rojo Solo Cup

Im Just Power

Only Guns N Roses
Loves To Lope

Chic N Peppy AR
Night Ryder

You Owe Me A Dance
Ive Got Reservations
Im Yours To Keep
VS Secret Code
Glowing To Maliblue
Lope For The Blues
Dress N Pearls

How Blue Can You Get
Onze In A Blue Moon
I Really Like You
Lopin Inthe Moonlite
Black Justa Lynx
Shez Presidential

Tel Me Im Good
Clearly Open Range
A New Wonderboy
Lopin Dynamic

Lazy Boyy

GT Jack

Thats Just Lazy

KH Corona Kid

Snap Dragon Junior
GQ Cant Touch This
Cocky Tabuluga

20 31st European Championship of American Quarter Horses 2021

QH
QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

SO0

DO0ZO0OOZOZZZZZZOO00O0000ZO0ZOOVAOZOOZZD

2016
2017
2017
2016
2016
2017
2017
2016
2017
2016
2018
2016

2015
2014
2011
2012
2009
2013
2012
2011
2005
2005
2013
2005
2014
2013
2007
2014
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2015
2015
2014
2009
2010
2007
2009
2003
2013
2014
2011
2013
2009
2004
2015
1999



199
202
204
206
207
213
230
237
238
241
243
261
291

1390 1-4
164
234
235
258

1421 1-4
44
46
50
52
60
69
81
84

100
105
124
126
136
142
186
190
239
247

1422 14
8
31
49
51
55
73
121
135
146
156

Jan Niklas Barre
Matteo Sala

Myra Rautenberg
Isabella Platteter
Angela Behrend
Lena Wolff

Lena Wolff
Stefanie Bubenzer
Arne Kiihn

Arne Kiihn
Stefanie Bubenzer
Carlotta Gerdes
Franziska Dorfmeister

AQHA 1-4 Ranch Trail Open

Lynn Troppenz

Janine Petschnig
Janine Petschnig
Melanie Falaster

RR Party Of One
Filly Von Vicky
Smart Matt O Lena
Prettymutchgoldenjac
Sweet Dun Pepolena
Double Goodness
Hotrodders April
Style And Perfection
HC A Gleam Of Hope
Good Rascals Impulse
SR Gotta Blue Soul
TL Anni Getyourgun
Forever In Texas

Dun It Primo Style
Spark What Else
Sailin Tucker

I Know My Daddy

AQHA 1-4 Junior Western Pleasure Open

Keith Long
Michele Pangrazio

Christina Cox-Domnick

Alexandra Jagfeld
Elisa Marcuzzi
Liz Stors

Matteo Toniolli
Nina Leiner
Alexander Eck
Saskia Ritter
Mark W Shaffer
Lena Bogl
Francesco Bassi
Andreas Seidel
Nina Drangmeister
Alan Vincent
Arne Kiihn

Jessy Goossens

You Rock My World
Only Velvetational

RL Invite Me Tonight
Keep On RocknRoll
Honolulu Lazy
Heaven Sent Ruby
Lopin InMy Bluejeans
I Batt You Love Me
An Investing Blaze
Lady Viviona Blues
Jet Settin Moonlite
GQH Lopin Gracious
Only Way Is Up
Originally

Balck N Silver Only
Smooth Made Criminal
All Eyez On Uz

The Best Spiece Yet

AQHA 1-4 Senior Western Pleasure Open

Natasha Moller
Nikol Pavlicova

Christina Cox-Domnick

Elisa Marcuzzi
Jens Erik Udsen
Nina Leiner
Daniela Rohrseitz
Elif Schleiniger
Rikke Benjaminsen
Alexandra Jagfeld

Late Designed
Batt Ur Lashez
Rojo Solo Cup

BabysGotherRayBansOn

Kettchup

Loves To Lope

Well Oiled Machine
Lopin Inthe Moonlite
Shez Presidential
Clearly Open Range
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157 Katharina Schmitz Party Candy QH M 2015
176 Mark W Shaffer Ona Lazy Cowboy QH G 2015
178 Ben Fisher Thats Just Lazy QH G 2013
184 Lisa-Marie Georgi Snap Dragon Junior QH G 2004
188 Alan Vincent KM Movin So Sudden QH M 2015
202 Matteo Sala Filly Von Vicky QH M 2015
203 Francesca Casetti Brach Dble Barreled Satori QH M 2013
245 Jessy Goossens Machine Maden QH M 2015
291 Franziska Dorfmeister Forever In Texas QH M 2011
296 Karin Prevedel KM Herecomestrouble QH M 2015
1431 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Junior Ranch Riding Open
3 Bendix Burfeindt CL Lynns Beduino QH G 2014
93 Christina Gruber Revolution N Gold QH G 2016
117 Sandra Breitenstein Rulff Starfire QH M 2017
122 Manuela Monn UT Lil Persephone QH M 2016
294 Sandra Breitenstein GS Shining Star QH S 2018
1432 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Senior Ranch Riding Open
6 Anja Vogelsgesang Forget The Price Tag QH G 2014
7 Andrea Hanus Custom Me Pistol QH G 2008
147 Krisztina Nagy ER Silver Darling QH M 2011
164 Lynn Troppenz Dun It Primo Style QH S 2002
195 Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus Moments Of Glory QH G 2000
207 Angela Behrend Sweet Dun Pepolena QH M 2011
216 Barbara Hengge Smart Joe Catalyst QH G 2012
224 Barbara Hengge Best Black Spook QH M 2015
234  Janine Petschnig Spark What Else QH G 2008
235 Janine Petschnig Sailin Tucker QH G 2006
258 Melanie Falaster I Know My Daddy QH S 2011
260 Linda Leckebusch-Stark Best Steppin Spook QH S 2014
263 Carlotta Gerdes Legend Olena QH G 2008
273 Ingrid Ernst Secolina Copy QH M 2004
1441 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Junior Hunter U. Saddle Open
9 Natasha Moller Coolest Krymsun Yet QH S 2017
45 Liz Stors Inviting a Blaze QH S 2016
46 Patricia Faust Only Velvetational QH G 2017
52 Christina Cox-Domnick Keep On RocknRoll QH G 2017
75 Nina Leiner Best Of Glamourgirl QH M 2016
105 Saskia Ritter Lady Viviona Blues QH M 2016
118 Sabine Reichhart Ima Hot Zippical QH M 2017
120 Daniela Rohrseitz I Look At Hoo QH G 2016
179 Rikke Benjaminsen Vegas Best Show Girl QH M 2016
186 Nina Drangmeister Balck N Silver Only QH M 2017
192 Franca Bartke Promise For Krymsun QH G 2017
240 Ronja Schmid Dont You Doubt Me QH G 2016
262 Linda Leckebusch-Stark So Cute N Krymsun QH M 2016
269 Lisa-Marie Georgi GQH Shes The One QH M 2017
270 Lena Wolff Certain Cobain QH G 2017
290 Franziska Dorfmeister InvitesRTufftoget QH M 2016
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1442 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Senior Hunter U. Saddle Open

4
8
21
56
74
103
110
119
129
131
139
146
191
194
217
241
259

2120 1-4
4
12
13
17
18
33
34
57
63
67
68
72
76
80
86
89
91
97
107
109
113
123
134
137
160
179
187
194
196
199
201

Laura Elisa Weber
Natasha Moller

Jadasa Jablonowski
Meinou De Ruijter
Nina Leiner

Sylvia Eigler

Camilla Doneda

Sabine Reichhart
Manuela Witt

Rebekka Blumer
Christina Cox-Domnick
Rikke Benjaminsen
Franca Bartke

Melanie Bartholatus
Sophie Schonauer

Lena Wolff

Linda Leckebusch-Stark

Born Kruzin

Late Designed

Its A Blue Honor
Bandedo Dancer
Glamourgirl
Celebreties Only
Asian Blaze

A Pleasure Always
How Blue Can You Get
Onze In A Blue Moon
One Hot Zippical
Shez Presidential
Once Upon A Walk

A Krymsun Career
Amazingly Gentle
Good Rascals Impulse
TL Ride A Hot Harley

AQHA 1-4 Showmanship at Halter Amateur

Regina Antweiler
Lena Reim

Nadja Loinig
Jaqueline Plass
Franziska Gotz
Damian Beerta
Frederique De Kousemaeker
Laura Pfeifer
Charline Klahr
Cristina Reimann
Anne Corell

Serafine Zodrow
Jennifer Schranz
Laura Boni

Anna Greiner
Francesca Romana Faro
Jael Heizmann
Nicole Steinbrecher
Katharina Schulze
Federica Sammarco
Flurina Tschopp
Caroline Behnke

Lea Cristina Ségesser
Maud Detry
Alexandra Rodl
Anna Schmid

Sophie Gillioz
Melanie Bartholatus
Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus
Sophia Reinfelder
Chantale Wellauer

Born Kruzin

Brioni Boon

Aint No Remedy
Sweettalking Spirit
Kings Finest Joy
AAW Krymsuns Legacy
Angel in Dark
Fashionable Irons
Dont Skip My Party
Investing A Star

Shes A Killer Queen
An Undeniably Mayday
An Awesome VP
Krymsun On The Spot
You Owe Me A Dance
Am I A Hot Krymsum
HC Extremelnvitation
Will Be Famous

Iota Wisely Invested
Tyson Moving
Glowing To Maliblue
Gonna Shake The Room
I Really Like You
Samie Lee L Peponita
Flashy By Nite

Vegas Best Show Girl
Power in the Canyon
A Krymsun Career
Marlanas Promotor
RR Party Of One
Grand Revolution
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2015
2015
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2016
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2009
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217 Sophie Schonauer Amazingly Gentle QH M 2014
230 Laureen Stahlhofen Hotrodders April QH M 2012
232 Franziska Hampf Time For A New Page QH G 2010
237 Jacqueline Korioth Style And Perfection QH G 2015
2128 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Showmanship at Halter Select Amateur
10 Kirsten Waltenspiihl Winwise QH M 2011
50 Philipp Roos RL Invite Me Tonight QH M 2017
53 Jeanette Svenneskog Famous Chip QH M 2006
66 Bernhard Flesch Lion on the Beach QH M 2009
132 Pia Schorno A Good Sunset QH M 2011
156 Marie-Paule Majerus Clearly Open Range QH M 2009
159 Santina Scaramuzza Lopin Dynamic QH M 2013
207 Angela Behrend Sweet Dun Pepolena QH M 2011
240 Cornelia Schmid Dont You Doubt Me QH G 2016
2340 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Reining Amateur
14 Manfred Eisendle Jacs Electric Flash QH G 2006
40 Markus Diinser LMD Millhouse Jac QH S 2010
48 Martine Weber Step on Line QH S 2017
166 Katrin Kiihnel Trudy Sailor Bar QH G 2006
169 Manuela Blechinger MS Sesolita Fury QH M 2012
170 Yvonne Dziubek BMS WhizalotOf Style QH M 2015
193 Timo Reichhart Notorious Tupac QH G 2015
195 Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus Moments Of Glory QH G 2000
216 Melanie Paul Smart Joe Catalyst QH G 2012
248 Beate Willigsecker-Schoof Whiznt Shedunit QH M 2015
253 Reto Erdin Great Shiner QH G 2014
264 Simona Neumiiller Vivaladiva QH M 2016
278 Katja Binder Shine Yur Gun QH S 2014
283 Katja Binder RB Lil Ruf Two QH S 2014
284 Katja Binder Slide So High QH G 2015
287 Antje Ragosch Splitalicious QH M 2015
288 Antje Ragosch Spanish MC Duck QH G 2015
289 Antje Ragosch Gottagetchagunsup QH G 2013
2348 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Reining Select Amateur
15 Karin Stoll HH Rico And Sparky QH S 2009
130 Rebekka Blumer Smart As Einstein QH M 2010
162 Hans Schweiger Question Tary QH G 2011
163 Kurt Fries Goldstriker QH G 2007
249 Tristan Willigsecker Mandys Little Magnum QH G 2006
251 Reto Erdin Desire Big Chex QH S 2012
256 Reto Erdin Saturdaynight Tag QH G 2014
2360 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Western Riding Amateur
51 Verena Schenkel BabysGotherRayBansOn QH M 2014
58 Laura Pfeifer Potentializing QH G 2011
66 Bernhard Flesch Lion on the Beach QH M 2009
71 Mirja Bassing Only Guns N Roses QH G 2005
76 Jennifer Schranz An Awesome VP QH G 2005
94 Michaela Navrsted VS Codes R Red QH G 2012
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96

97

98
113
125
132
133
155
187
188
189
196
197
198
199
204
206
212
215
231

2380 1-4
12
17
35
57
58
67
71
76
78
80
&3
85
86
89
94
95
96
97

101
109
115
126
134
135
141
158
172
173
178

Nicole Steinbrecher

Nicole Steinbrecher

Leonie Fischer

Flurina Tschopp

Laura Kraack

Pia Schorno

Jonas Schleiniger

Milena Kalat

Sophie Gillioz

Alan Vincent

Alan Vincent

Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus
Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus
Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus
Jan Niklas Barre

Myra Rautenberg

Isabella Platteter

Charlotte Holthujisen
Andrea Giesecke

Sylvie Peeters

AQHA 1-4 Trail Amateur
Lena Reim

Jaqueline Plass
Melanie Zahn

Laura Pfeifer

Laura Pfeifer
Cristina Reimann
Mirja Bassing
Jennifer Schranz
Melanie Fulczyk
Laura Boni

Katja Hauser

Angela Fasching
Anna Greiner
Francesca Romana Faro
Michaela Navrsted
Tanja Horak

Nicole Steinbrecher
Nicole Steinbrecher
Fabrice Gagnant
Federica Sammarco
Maria Daxner

Lena Bogl

Lea Cristina Ségesser
Manon Tamagni

Ann Claes

Vanessa Winkler
Babs Coppens

Babs Coppens
Melanie Siisstrunk

Dreams Tonite

Will Be Famous

Im Yours To Keep
Glowing To Maliblue
The Fire Starter

A Good Sunset

GC Impressionoflove
Tel Me Im Good
Power in the Canyon
KM Movin So Sudden
Only Because Im Cool
Marlanas Promotor
Cocky Tabuluga
Loping N The Shadows
RR Party Of One
Smart Matt O Lena
Prettymutchgoldenjac
Ayasha haidas Chip
Funny Little BH
ShezAValentinesAngel

Brioni Boon
Sweettalking Spirit
Crome Plated Joe
Fashionable Irons
Potentializing
Investing A Star

Only Guns N Roses
An Awesome VP

Chic N Peppy AR
Krymsun On The Spot
KF Speedy and Good
Night Ryder

You Owe Me A Dance
Am I A Hot Krymsum
VS Codes R Red

Ive Got Reservations
Dreams Tonite

Will Be Famous

Zipp Code

Tyson Moving

Luigi Got The Blues
GQH Lopin Gracious
I Really Like You
Lopin Inthe Moonlite
Black Justa Lynx

A New Wonderboy
Lazy Boyy

GT Jack

Thats Just Lazy
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187
189
196
197
198
199
201
204
212
231
232
238
243

2388 1-4
10
49
53
66
83
98

112
127
132
155
156
206
207
214
215
224

2390 1-4
16

18

35

147

201

215

2400 1-4
12
17
33
57
63
71
76
80
85
86
91

Sophie Gillioz

Alan Vincent

Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus
Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus
Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus
Jan Niklas Barre

Chantale Wellauer

Myra Rautenberg

Charlotte Holthujisen

Sylvie Peeters

Franziska Hampf

Sophie Gotthold

Bettina Neubauer

AQHA 1-4 Trail Select Amateur

Kirsten Waltenspiihl
Philipp Roos
Jeanette Svenneskog
Bernhard Flesch
Katja Hauser

Giinter Fischer
Marie-France D'Hondt
Frank Birden

Pia Schorno

Milena Kalat
Marie-Paule Majerus
Isabella Platteter
Angela Behrend
Stefan Giesecke
Andrea Giesecke
Tanja Braune

AQHA 1-4 Ranch Trail Amateur

Verena Scholl
Franziska Gotz
Melanie Zahn
Krisztina Nagy
Chantale Wellauer
Andrea Giesecke

Power in the Canyon
Only Because Im Cool
Marlanas Promotor
Cocky Tabuluga
Loping N The Shadows
RR Party Of One
Grand Revolution
Smart Matt O Lena
Ayasha haidas Chip
ShezAValentinesAngel
Time For A New Page
HC A Gleam Of Hope
SR Gotta Blue Soul

Winwise

Rojo Solo Cup
Famous Chip

Lion on the Beach
KF Speedy and Good
Im Yours To Keep
VS Secret Code
Dress N Pearls

A Good Sunset

Tel Me Im Good
Clearly Open Range
Prettymutchgoldenjac
Sweet Dun Pepolena
HC Glitter And Gold
Funny Little BH
Best Black Spook

LV Scater Boy
Kings Finest Joy
Crome Plated Joe
ER Silver Darling
Grand Revolution
Funny Little BH

AQHA 1-4 Western Horsemanship Amateur

Lena Reim
Jaqueline Plass
Damian Beerta
Laura Pfeifer
Charline Klahr
Mirja Bassing
Jennifer Schranz
Laura Boni
Angela Fasching
Anna Greiner
Jael Heizmann

Brioni Boon
Sweettalking Spirit

AAW Krymsuns Legacy

Fashionable Irons
Dont Skip My Party
Only Guns N Roses
An Awesome VP
Krymsun On The Spot
Night Ryder

You Owe Me A Dance
HC Extremelnvitation
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94

95

96
109
113
115
179
187
194
196
197
199
201
204
232
237
238

2408 1-4
10
49
53
66
&3

112
127
132
159
207
214
215

2420 1-4
11
51
68
69
71
84
&9
95
97
99

101
115
121
125
134
135
178
186

Michaela Navrsted

Tanja Horak

Nicole Steinbrecher
Federica Sammarco

Flurina Tschopp

Maria Daxner

Anna Schmid

Sophie Gillioz

Melanie Bartholatus

Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus
Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus
Sophia Reinfelder

Chantale Wellauer

Myra Rautenberg

Franziska Hampf

Jacqueline Korioth

Sophie Gotthold

VS Codes R Red

Ive Got Reservations
Dreams Tonite

Tyson Moving
Glowing To Maliblue
Luigi Got The Blues
Vegas Best Show Girl
Power in the Canyon
A Krymsun Career
Marlanas Promotor
Cocky Tabuluga

RR Party Of One
Grand Revolution
Smart Matt O Lena
Time For A New Page
Style And Perfection
HC A Gleam Of Hope

AQHA 1-4 Western Horsemanship Select Amateur

Kirsten Waltenspiihl
Philipp Roos
Jeanette Svenneskog
Bernhard Flesch
Katja Hauser
Marie-France D'Hondt
Frank Birden

Pia Schorno

Santina Scaramuzza
Angela Behrend
Stefan Giesecke
Andrea Giesecke

Winwise

Rojo Solo Cup
Famous Chip

Lion on the Beach
KF Speedy and Good
VS Secret Code
Dress N Pearls

A Good Sunset
Lopin Dynamic
Sweet Dun Pepolena
HC Glitter And Gold
Funny Little BH

AQHA 1-4 Western Pleasure Amateur

Anna Omodeo
Verena Schenkel
Anne Corell

Carolin Sosna

Mirja Bassing

Fei Ehmann
Francesca Romana Faro
Tanja Horak

Nicole Steinbrecher
Sina Thesing

Fabrice Gagnant
Maria Daxner
Daniela Rohrseitz
Laura Kraack

Lea Cristina Ségesser
Manon Tamagni
Melanie Siisstrunk
Nina Drangmeister

Best Game Around
BabysGotherRayBansOn
Shes A Killer Queen
Heaven Sent Ruby
Only Guns N Roses

I Batt You Love Me
Am I A Hot Krymsum
Ive Got Reservations
Will Be Famous

HC SuddenlyImWisely
Zipp Code

Luigi Got The Blues
Well Oiled Machine
The Fire Starter

I Really Like You
Lopin Inthe Moonlite
Thats Just Lazy

Balck N Silver Only
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188
202
203
212
232

2428 1-4
10
49
53
55
66

112
127
132
142
156
159
214

2430 1-4
7
16
18
35
147
195
201
206
207
215
216
224
272
273

2440 1-4
4
17
56
57
74
96
107
120
131
139
179
186
194
214
217

Alan Vincent
Eleonora Bordellin

Francesca Casetti Brach

Charlotte Holthujisen
Franziska Hampf

KM Movin So Sudden
Filly Von Vicky

Dble Barreled Satori
Ayasha haidas Chip
Time For A New Page

AQHA 1-4 Western Pleasure Select Amateur

Kirsten Waltenspiihl
Philipp Roos
Jeanette Svenneskog
Jens Erik Udsen
Bernhard Flesch
Marie-France D'Hondt
Frank Birden

Pia Schorno
Andreas Seidel
Marie-Paule Majerus
Santina Scaramuzza
Stefan Giesecke

Winwise

Rojo Solo Cup
Famous Chip
Kettchup

Lion on the Beach
VS Secret Code
Dress N Pearls

A Good Sunset
Originally

Clearly Open Range
Lopin Dynamic

HC Glitter And Gold

AQHA 1-4 Ranch Riding Amateur

Andrea Hanus
Verena Scholl
Franziska Gotz
Melanie Zahn
Krisztina Nagy

Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus

Chantale Wellauer
Isabella Platteter
Angela Behrend
Andrea Giesecke
Melanie Paul
Tanja Braune
Manuel Haslach
Ingrid Ernst

Custom Me Pistol
LV Scater Boy
Kings Finest Joy
Crome Plated Joe
ER Silver Darling
Moments Of Glory
Grand Revolution
Prettymutchgoldenjac
Sweet Dun Pepolena
Funny Little BH
Smart Joe Catalyst
Best Black Spook
Olenas Freckle Cat
Secolina Copy

AQHA 1-4 Hunter Under Saddle Amateur

Regina Antweiler
Jaqueline Plass
Meinou De Ruijter
Laura Pfeifer

Ines Grund

Nicole Steinbrecher
Katharina Schulze
Daniela Rohrseitz
Rebekka Blumer
Sabine Reith

Anna Schmid

Nina Drangmeister
Melanie Bartholatus
Stefan Giesecke
Sophie Schonauer

Born Kruzin
Sweettalking Spirit
Bandedo Dancer
Fashionable Irons
Glamourgirl

Dreams Tonite

Iota Wisely Invested

I Look At Hoo

Onze In A Blue Moon
One Hot Zippical
Vegas Best Show Girl
Balck N Silver Only
A Krymsun Career
HC Glitter And Gold
Amazingly Gentle
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232
240
241

2520 1-4
4
12
57
63
71
95
96
186
187
194
196
198
201
217

4120 1-4
1

31
64
65
75
102
106
108
110
111
119
140
209
210
211
233
272

4340 1-4
140
167
168
257

4360 1-4
3

28

65

87

88

140

Franziska Hampf
Ronja Schmid
Nina Michaelsen

2021

Time For A New Page
Dont You Doubt Me
Good Rascals Impulse

AQHA 1-4 Hunt Seat Equitation Amateur

Regina Antweiler Born Kruzin

Lena Reim Brioni Boon

Laura Pfeifer Fashionable Irons
Charline Klahr Dont Skip My Party
Mirja Bassing Only Guns N Roses
Tanja Horak Ive Got Reservations

Nicole Steinbrecher

Nina Drangmeister

Sophie Gillioz

Melanie Bartholatus

Jessica Dorothea Bartholatus
Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus
Chantale Wellauer

Sophie Schonauer

Dreams Tonite

Balck N Silver Only
Power in the Canyon

A Krymsun Career
Marlanas Promotor
Loping N The Shadows
Grand Revolution
Amazingly Gentle

AQHA 1-4 Showmanship at Halter Youth

Lara Schrage
Nikol Pavlicova
Marleen Ebert
Desiree Leiner

Zoe Kim Brey
Anna Makela

Asia De Zorzi
Luca Kempfer
Martina Giuggia
Lorenza Tedeschi
Victoria Szowtucha
Amalie Tange Veier
Anne Luitjens
Kevin Holthuijsen
Evamaria Lautner
Maja Hinderer
Chiana Kohler

AQHA 1-4 Reining Youth
Amalie Tange Veier

Pius Birkenbach

Pius Birkenbach
Chiara-Penelope Hofmann

Im Burning Slow

Batt Ur Lashez

Legs like Naomi
Heskeboshotmarlana
Best Of Glamourgirl
Inpatuation
Chocolates For Te

TL OneHot Investment
Asian Blaze

CPR Dressedlikaboss
A Pleasure Always
Pines Great Whiz
Boonlightsquilita

Bar King Sterling
TFR Cool In Moonlite
Midnight Mechanics
Olenas Freckle Cat

Pines Great Whiz
Dr Lady Peseta
Damon Playtime
Perfekt For Me

AQHA 1-4 Western Riding Youth

Bendix Burfeindt
Janina Bartenstein
Desiree Leiner

Lea Tanner

Lea Tanner

Amalie Tange Veier

CL Lynns Beduino
Privat Dancer
Heskeboshotmarlana
Invited To Win
Harley Invitation
Pines Great Whiz
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183
210
221
261

4380 1-4
1
28
65
87
88
106
111
119
143
183
210
221
233
261

4400 1-4
28
64
65
88

102
106
110
111
119
140
143
176
183
210
221
233
261
263

4420 1-4
2

31

119

176

177

233

261

Alexandra Mascher
Kevin Holthuijsen
Thea Marie Friedrich
Carlotta Gerdes

AQHA 1-4 Trail Youth
Lara Schrage

Janina Bartenstein
Desiree Leiner

Lea Tanner

Lea Tanner

Asia De Zorzi
Lorenza Tedeschi
Victoria Szowtucha
Tatjana Sidler
Alexandra Mascher
Kevin Holthuijsen
Thea Marie Friedrich
Maja Hinderer
Carlotta Gerdes

KH Corona Kid

Bar King Sterling
Larks Zippo Sue

TL Anni Getyourgun

Im Burning Slow
Privat Dancer
Heskeboshotmarlana
Invited To Win
Harley Invitation
Chocolates For Te
CPR Dressedlikaboss
A Pleasure Always
Dual Springtime

KH Corona Kid

Bar King Sterling
Larks Zippo Sue
Midnight Mechanics
TL Anni Getyourgun

AQHA 1-4 Western Horsemanship Youth

Janina Bartenstein
Marleen Ebert
Desiree Leiner

Lea Tanner

Anna Makela

Asia De Zorzi
Martina Giuggia
Lorenza Tedeschi
Victoria Szowtucha
Amalie Tange Veier
Tatjana Sidler
Leontyna Tanko
Alexandra Mascher
Kevin Holthuijsen
Thea Marie Friedrich
Maja Hinderer
Louisa Gerdes
Carlotta Gerdes

Privat Dancer

Legs like Naomi
Heskeboshotmarlana
Harley Invitation
Inpatuation
Chocolates For Te
Asian Blaze

CPR Dressedlikaboss
A Pleasure Always
Pines Great Whiz
Dual Springtime
Ona Lazy Cowboy
KH Corona Kid

Bar King Sterling
Larks Zippo Sue
Midnight Mechanics
TL Anni Getyourgun
Legend Olena

AQHA 1-4 Western Pleasure Youth

Lara Schrage

Nikol Pavlicova
Victoria Szowtucha
Leontyna Tanko
Eva Vantoortelboom
Maja Hinderer
Carlotta Gerdes

Tailor Made Only
Batt Ur Lashez

A Pleasure Always
Ona Lazy Cowboy
Gonna Be A Romeo
Midnight Mechanics
TL Anni Getyourgun
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4430 1-4
106
140
143
210
222
257
260
263

4440 1-4
1
28
56
64
65
73
102
108
110
119
210
233
259

4520 1-4
28
64
65

102
110
111
140
210
211
221
233
259

AQHA 1-4 Ranch Riding Youth

Asia De Zorzi
Amalie Tange Veier
Tatjana Sidler

Kevin Holthuijsen
Thea Marie Friedrich

Chiara-Penelope Hofmann

Louisa Gerdes
Louisa Gerdes

2021

Chocolates For Te
Pines Great Whiz
Dual Springtime

Bar King Sterling

HR Wimpys Lil Skater
Perfekt For Me

Best Steppin Spook
Legend Olena

AQHA 1-4 Hunter Under Saddle Youth

Lara Schrage
Janina Bartenstein
Lenthel-Louise Desmedt
Marleen Ebert
Desiree Leiner

Zoe Kim Brey
Anna Makela

Luca Kempfer
Martina Giuggia
Victoria Szowtucha
Kevin Holthuijsen
Maja Hinderer
Carlotta Gerdes

Im Burning Slow
Privat Dancer
Bandedo Dancer

Legs like Naomi
Heskeboshotmarlana
Loves To Lope
Inpatuation

TL OneHot Investment
Asian Blaze

A Pleasure Always
Bar King Sterling
Midnight Mechanics
TL Ride A Hot Harley

AQHA 1-4 Hunt Seat Equitation Youth

Janina Bartenstein
Marleen Ebert
Desiree Leiner
Anna Makela
Martina Giuggia
Lorenza Tedeschi
Amalie Tange Veier
Kevin Holthuijsen
Evamaria Lautner
Thea Marie Friedrich
Maja Hinderer
Carlotta Gerdes

Privat Dancer

Legs like Naomi
Heskeboshotmarlana
Inpatuation

Asian Blaze

CPR Dressedlikaboss
Pines Great Whiz

Bar King Sterling
TFR Cool In Moonlite
Larks Zippo Sue
Midnight Mechanics
TL Ride A Hot Harley
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5007 Longe Line 2&3 Years Old Open

13 Nadja Loinig Aint No Remedy QH M 2019
29 Nadine Stork-Heininger TFR YouMakeMyDreams QH M 2018
30 Nikol Pavlicova Love Sleep N BeLazy QH M 2019
34  Frederique De Kousemaeker Angel in Dark QH M 2018
38 Yvonne Ascherl Keepme Loveme Kruzme QH S 2018
41 Elodie Glohr Rocks Lazy Ride QH M 2018
47 Patricia Faust Rap Me Engineer QH G 2018
62 Barbara Ceusters In My Blood QH M 2018
72 Serafine Zodrow An Undeniably Mayday QH G 2018
77 Anna Giirlich How Bout Mechanic QH S 2019
79 Keith Long WhatTheRockIsCookin QH M 2018
82 Steffen Hasel Invitation to Kruzin QH G 2018
92 Nina Leiner Only A Glamourgirl QH M 2009
104 Alexander Eck IWasMadeForLovinYou QH S 2019
138 Franca Bartke Im Your Rockstar QH G 2018
148 Fiona L Powley A Zip of Martini QH M 2018
200 Sophia Reinfelder Shes Creepin Around QH M 2019
229 Sabrina Mostl TFR Not Justa Dream QH S 2019
236 Alyssa Hochstaedt GQH BetterBGraceful QH S 2018
244  Jadasa Jablonowski Sweet Girls Rock QH M 2018
271 Annemarie Brieger Amazingly Lopin QH M 2018
292 Franziska Dorfmeister WillBe The Kid QH G 2019
5008 Trail in Hand 2&3 Years Old Open
13 Nadja Loinig Aint No Remedy QH M 2019
29 Nadine Stork-Heininger TFR YouMakeMyDreams QH M 2018
30 Nikol Pavlicova Love Sleep N BeLazy QH M 2019
34  Frederique De Kousemaeker Angel in Dark QH M 2018
36 Melanie Zahn Good Solo Green QH S 2019
38 Yvonne Ascherl Keepme Loveme Kruzme QH S 2018
41 Elodie Glohr Rocks Lazy Ride QH M 2018
47 Patricia Faust Rap Me Engineer QH G 2018
62 Nancy Van Aken In My Blood QH M 2018
70 Liz Stors Code Name 007 QH M 2018
72 Serafine Zodrow An Undeniably Mayday QH G 2018
77 Anna Giirlich How Bout Mechanic QH S 2019
79 Liz Stors WhatTheRockIsCookin QH M 2018
82 Steffen Hasel Invitation to Kruzin QH G 2018
92 Nina Leiner Only A Glamourgirl QH M 2009
138 Franca Bartke Im Your Rockstar QH G 2018
220 Vanessa Barnsteiner Amyzingly Southern QH S 2019
229 Sabrina Mostl TFR Not Justa Dream QH S 2019
236 Alyssa Hochstaedt GQH BetterBGraceful QH S 2018
292 Franziska Dorfmeister WillBe The Kid QH G 2019
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1
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45
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5006

31
44
46
60
69
81
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123

135

156

157

176

203

247

271

297

299

Special Covid Trail Open
Lara Schrage

Annette Sauer

Liz Stors

Patricia Faust

Markus Pfeifer

Barbara Ceusters

Nina Leiner

Melanie Fulczyk

Davide De Monte
Francesca Romana Faro
Fabrice Gagnant

Saskia Ritter

Sabine Lohninger

Elif Schleiniger

Elif Schleiniger

Barbara Ceusters
Alexandra Jagfeld

Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus
Valerie Elisabeth Bartholatus
Jan Niklas Barre

Isabella Platteter

Charlotte Holthujisen
Lena Wolff

Lena Wolff

Sylvie Peeters

Arne Kiihn

Franziska Dorfmeister
Christina Gruber

Im Burning Slow

HC Randy Disher
Inviting a Blaze

Only Velvetational
Fashionable Irons

Im Just Power

Loves To Lope

Chic N Peppy AR
Krymsun On The Spot
Am I A Hot Krymsum
Zipp Code

Lady Viviona Blues
Lope For The Blues

I Really Like You
Lopin Inthe Moonlite
Black Justa Lynx
Clearly Open Range
Cocky Tabuluga
Loping N The Shadows
RR Party Of One
Prettymutchgoldenjac
Ayasha haidas Chip
Double Goodness
Hotrodders April
ShezAValentinesAngel
HC A Gleam Of Hope
Forever In Texas
Constant Moonshine

Special Covid Western Pleasure Open

Lara Schrage

Nikol Pavlicova

Keith Long

Michele Pangrazio
Elisa Marcuzzi

Liz Stors

Matteo Toniolli
Francesca Romana Faro
Saskia Ritter

Caroline Behnke

Elif Schleiniger
Alexandra Jagfeld
Katharina Schmitz
Leontyna Tanko
Francesca Casetti Brach
Jessy Goossens
Annemarie Brieger
Karin Prevedel
Christina Gruber

Tailor Made Only
Batt Ur Lashez

You Rock My World
Only Velvetational
Honolulu Lazy
Heaven Sent Ruby
Lopin InMy Bluejeans
Am I A Hot Krymsum
Lady Viviona Blues
Gonna Shake The Room
Lopin Inthe Moonlite
Clearly Open Range
Party Candy

Ona Lazy Cowboy
Dble Barreled Satori
The Best Spiece Yet
Amazingly Lopin

KM Happy Hour
Constant Moonshine
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5001
46
50
52
60
99

100
123
124
202
240
299

5002
99
108
123
124
126
202

5003

22

46

52
103
107
120
131
139
192
237
240
242
270

5004
107
120
131
139
242
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NSBA Western Pleasure Futurity Open

Michele Pangrazio
Christina Cox-Domnick
Alexandra Jagfeld
Elisa Marcuzzi
Sina Thesing
Alexander Eck
Caroline Behnke
Laura Kraack
Matteo Sala

Arne Kiihn
Christina Gruber

Only Velvetational

RL Invite Me Tonight
Keep On RocknRoll
Honolulu Lazy

HC SuddenlylmWisely
An Investing Blaze
Gonna Shake The Room
Jet Settin Moonlite
Filly Von Vicky

Dont You Doubt Me
Constant Moonshine

NSBA Western Pleasure Futurity Non Pro

Sina Thesing
Katharina Schulze
Caroline Behnke
Laura Kraack
Lena Bogl
Eleonora Bordellin

HC SuddenlyImWisely
TL OneHot Investment
Gonna Shake The Room
Jet Settin Moonlite
GQH Lopin Gracious
Filly Von Vicky

NSBA Hunter Under Saddle Futurity Open

Natasha Moller
Gesa Meier-Bidmon
Patricia Faust
Christina Cox-Domnick
Sylvia Eigler
Katharina Schulze
Daniela Rohrseitz
Manuela Witt
Sabine Reith

Franca Bartke
Stefanie Bubenzer
Rikke Benjaminsen
Ronja Schmid

Lena Wolff

Coolest Krymsun Yet
ILikeToDanze

Only Velvetational
Keep On RocknRoll
Celebreties Only

Iota Wisely Invested

I Look At Hoo

Onze In A Blue Moon
One Hot Zippical
Promise For Krymsun
Style And Perfection
Dont You Doubt Me
Invitation To Paradise
Certain Cobain

NSBA Hunter Under Saddle Futurity Non Pro

Katharina Schulze
Daniela Rohrseitz
Rebekka Blumer
Sabine Reith
Ronja Schmid

Iota Wisely Invested

I Look At Hoo

Onze In A Blue Moon
One Hot Zippical
Invitation To Paradise
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FIND YOUR PLACE AT AQHA
BECOME A MEMBER TODAY!

Gain access to unique programs and experiences tailored to the international
AQHA member through the International Educational Marketplace,

international regional summits, discipline-specific

seminars, on-site service events, and more.

Compete at any level in AQHA-
approved shows and events in
everything from ranch riding and
jumping, to barrel racing.

Internationally qualify for AQHA World
Championship Shows and learn

from AQHA Professional Horsemen
through the new AQHA World Show
Adviser Program. We'll help you find
a horse to lease in the U.S,, too!

Utilize multilingual resources, forms
and educational material translated
into German, French, Portuguese,
Spanish and Italian to enhance your
AQHA Experience.

Receive a digital subscription to our
redesigned and expanded American
Quarter Horse Journal.

Learn more at agha.com/international
Become a member today at membership.agha.com

AQHA




